Organization
Name
Application
Title »

Abode Services
Rapid Re-
Houslng

Assistance
League of
Amador Valley
Clothing the
Children

Axls Community
Healith
Triage Nurse

CALICO Center
Pleasanton Child
Abuse Pravention

Centro Legal de
la Raza

Chabot-Las
Positas
Community
College District
Pleasanion
Pathways to

Employment

Chabot-Las
Positas
Community
College District
Pleasanton VITA
Services

Clty Serve of the
Tri-Valley
Homelessness
Prevention and
Farmily
Stabilization
Program

City Serve of the
Tri-Valley
Homeless

Intervention and
Crisis
Stabilization
Program

Community
Resources for
Independent
Living
Housing and
Independent
Living Skills

Eden Councll
for Hope and
Opportunity
Housing
Counseling
Services

Goodness
Village
Goudness Village

Requested
Amount

UsD$150,000.00

USD$7,500.00

USD$15,050.00

UsD$12,000.00

USD$46,628.00

USD$34,002.00

UsSD$22,822.00

UsD$80,000.00

UsD$80,000.00

UsD$16,000.00

USD$40,000.00

USD$57,720.00
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Votes

Oto0

8to1

9t 0

8to1

Oto 0

9to0

9t0 0

9to 0

Oto 0

Oto0

OtoO

Oto0

Average
Recommend

USD$5,562.50

USD$11,566.67

USD$7,375.00

UsD$13,111.11

USD$9,444.44

USD$45,666.67

Trial
Decision

Undeclded

Undeclded

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

<

Trial
Amount

uUsD$

UsD$

usD$

uUsD$

usD$

uUsD$

UsD$

UsD$

usD$

uUsD$

UsD$

uUsD$

Committee Admin

0.00

75.44

84.78

75.67

80.78

70.78

84.22

Score

Adjust

Attachment 2

Total
Score

0.00

75.44

84.78

75.67

80.78

70.78

0.00



Habitat for Humanity East
Bay/Silicon Valley, Inc.
Housing Rehabilitation
Program

Hively
Hively Family Resource
Center

Hively
Warkforce Development -
Additional Childcare Spaces

Hope Hospice, Inc
Grief Support Services and
Volunteer Support Services

Legal Assistance for
Seniors
Legal and Supportive
Services, Madicare
Counseling and Education for
Pleasanton Seniors
Lions Center for the
Visually Impaired
Pleasanton Seniors Vision
Health

Open Heart Kitchen
Senior Meal Program

Partners for Change Tri-
Valley
Education and Mentorship
Program for Poverty
Alleviation

Spectrum Community
Services
Meals on Wheels, More than
aMeal -

Sunflower Hill
Sunflower Hill Program
Support al Irby Ranch

Sunflower Hill
Sunflower Hill Program
Support for Adults With

Developmental Disabilities

Tri-Valley Haven
Counseling and Legal
Services

Tri-Valley Haven
Food Pantry

Tri-Valley Haven
Shiloh

Tri-Valley Haven
Shiloh Rebuild

Tri-Valley Haven
Sojourner

Tri-Valley REACH, Inc.
Home Improvement Projects,
Repair & Maintenance

Wishing Well Inc
No One should sleep hungry

USD$80,000.00

USD$25,000.00

USD$20,000.00

USD$15,000.00

UsD$10,000.00

UsSD$7,500.00

USD$50,000.00

USD$15,000.00

USD$55,000.00

UsSD$16,979.00

USD$19,438.00

UsSD$30,000.00

USD$45,000.00

USD$35,000.00

USD$250,000.00

USD$30,000.00

USD$40,000.00

USD$50,000.00

USD$11,722.22

USD$10,750.00

USD$6,888.89

USD$5,888.89

USD$3,490.00

USD$38,888.89

USD$5,833.33

USD$35,444.44

UsSD$7,777.78

USD$10,048.67

USD$14,111.11

USD$21,333.33

USD$15,642.86

USD$206,666.67

USD$16,000.00

USD$5,625.00

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

usD$

USD$

uUsD$

usD$

UsD$

UsD$

UsD$

UsD$

uUsD$

uUsD$

uUsD$

usD$

UsD$

usD$

uUsD$

UsD$

UsD$

UsD$

0.00

76.89

71.63

70.67

76.00

63.22

89.78

52.88

89.67

73.00

75.67

78.22

75.50

83.25

76.63

54.01

0.00

76.89

71.63

70.67

76.00

63.22

89.78

52.88

89.67

73.00

75.67

78.22

75.50

83.25

76.63

0.00

54.01



