Organization	ZoomGrants FY 2023/24 HHSG Program Scoring Report										Attachment 2	
Name Application Title	Requested Amount	Votes	Average Recommend	Trial Decision		Trial Amount		Committee Score	Admin Score	Adjust	Total Score	
Abode Services Rapid Re- Housing	USD\$150,000.00	0 to 0		Undecided	~	USD\$	0	0.00	0		0.00	
Assistance League of Amador Valley Clothing the Children	USD\$7,500.00	8 to 1	USD\$5,562.50	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	75.44	0		75.44	
Axis Community Health <u>Triage Nurse</u>	USD\$15,050.00	9 to 0	USD\$11,566.67	Undecided	*	USD\$	0	84.78	0		84.78	
CALICO Center Pleasanton Child Abuse Prevention	USD\$12,000.00	8 to 1	USD\$7,375.00	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	75.67	0		75.67	
Centro Legal de la Raza Tri-Valley Fair and Secure Housing Project	USD\$46,628.00	0 to 0		Undecided	~	USD\$	0	0.00	0		0.00	
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District Pleasanton Pathways to Employment	USD\$34,002.00	9 to 0	USD\$13,111.11	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	80.78	0	E-	80.78	
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District Pleasanton VITA Services	USD\$22,822.00	9 to 0	USD\$9,444.44	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	70.78	0		70.78	
City Serve of the Tri-Valley Homelessness Prevention and Family Stabilization Program	USD\$80,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$45,666.67	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	84.22	0		84.22	
City Serve of the Tri-Valley Homeless Intervention and Crisis Stabilization Program	USD\$80,000.00	0 to 0		Undecided	~	USD\$	0	0.00	0		0.00	
Community Resources for Independent Living Housing and Independent Living Skills	USD\$16,000.00	0 to 0		Undecided	~	USD\$	0	0.00	0		0.00	
Eden Council for Hope and Opportunity Housing Counseling Services	USD\$40,000.00	0 to 0		Undecided	*	USD\$	0	0.00	0		0.00	
Goodness Village Goodness Village	USD\$57,720.00	0 to 0		Undecided	~	USD\$	0	0.00	0		0.00	

Habitat for Humanity East Bay/Silicon Valley, Inc. Housing Rehabilitation <u>Program</u>	USD\$80,000.00	0 to 0		Undecided	~	USD\$	0	0.00	0	0.00
Hively Hively Family Resource Center	USD\$25,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$11,722.22	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	76.89	0	76.89
Hively Workforce Development - Additional Childcare Spaces	USD\$20,000.00	8 to 1	USD\$10,750.00	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	71.63	0	71.63
Hope Hospice, Inc Grief Support Services and Volunteer Support Services	USD\$15,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$6,888.89	Undecided	*	USD\$	0	70.67	0	70.67
Legal Assistance for Seniors Legal and Supportive Services, Medicare Counseling and Education for Pleasanton Seniors	USD\$10,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$5,888.89	Undecided	•	USD\$	0	76.00	0	76.00
Lions Center for the Visually Impaired Pleasanton Seniors Vision Health	USD\$7,500.00	5 to 4	USD\$3,490.00	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	63.22	0	63.22
Open Heart Kitchen Senior Meal Program	USD\$50,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$38,888.89	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	89.78	0	89.78
Partners for Change Tri- Valley Education and Mentorship Program for Poverty Alleviation	USD\$15,000.00	3 to 5	USD\$5,833.33	Undecided	v	USD\$	0	52.88	0	52.88
Spectrum Community Services Meals on Wheels, More than a Meal	USD\$55,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$35,444.44	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	89.67	0 .	89.67
Sunflower Hill Sunflower Hill Program Support at Irby Ranch	USD\$16,979.00	9 to 0	USD\$7,777.78	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	73.00	0	73.00
Sunflower Hill Sunflower Hill Program Support for Adults With Developmental Disabilities	USD\$19,438.00	9 to 0	USD\$10,048.67	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	75.67	0	75.67
Tri-Valley Haven Counseling and Legal Services	USD\$30,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$14,111.11	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	78.22	0	78.22
Tri-Valley Haven Food Pantry	USD\$45,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$21,333.33	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	86.00	0	86.00
Tri-Valley Haven Shiloh	USD\$35,000.00	7 to 2	USD\$15,642.86	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	75.50	0	75.50
Tri-Valley Haven Shiloh Rebuild	USD\$250,000.00	9 to 0	USD\$206,666.67	Undecided	*	USD\$	0	83.25	0	83.25
Tri-Valley Haven Sojourner	USD\$30,000.00	7 to 2	USD\$16,000.00	Undecided	• =	USD\$	0	76.63	0	76.63
Tri-Valley REACH, Inc. Home Improvement Projects, Repair & Maintenance	USD\$40,000.00	0 to 0		Undecided	•	USD\$	0	0.00	0	0.00
Wishing Well Inc No One should sleep hungry	USD\$50,000.00	4 to 5	USD\$5,625.00	Undecided	~	USD\$	0	54.01	0	54.01